Department of Community Affairs

NJ Individual Development Account Programs
Administering Agency





Counties Served 

Bergen County Community Action Partnership, Inc.


Bergen 
7 East Salem Street






Passaic
Hackensack, New Jersey 07601

Phone:  201-342-2323   ext. 107
Fax:  201-342-2366
Contact:  Debra Nicholson 
debbie.nicholson@bergencap.org
Camden County Council on Economic Opportunity, Inc.

Camden 
900 Haddon Ave. Suite 225





Northern Burlington
Collingswood, NJ 08108

Phone:  856-962-6911 ext. 30



Fax:  856-831-0113

Contact:  Darren Price

dprice@cccoeo.com
Isles, Inc.







Mercer 
Financial Self-Reliance Department




Southern Middlesex 

714 S. Clinton Avenue






Business IDAs only       

Trenton, NJ 08618 

Phone: 609-341-4791 
Fax: 609-278-6463 
Contact:  Norma Diaz, Asset Building Manager
NDiaz@isles.org

PROCEED, Inc.






Union
Northern Middlesex 
1122 Dickinson Street






Hudson
Elizabeth, NJ 07201

Phone:  908-351-7727x284
Fax:  908- 353-5460
Contact:  Hildelgarde Santiago
hsantiago@proceedinc.com
Department of Community Affairs

NJ Individual Development Account Programs

Monmouth Housing Alliance, Inc.




Monmouth 
59 Broad Street






Ocean
Eatontown, NJ 07724




              
Mercer
Phone:  (732) 389-2958

Fax:  (732) 389-3163

Contact:  Toi Collins
aha-homecounselor@housingall.org
Northwest NJ Community Action Program, Inc.


Hunterdon,  Morris, 
350 Marshall Street






Somerset,  Sussex
      
Phillipsburg, NJ 08865






and  Warren
Phone:  908-454-7000 x116

Fax # 908-454-2968

Contact:  Carolyn Graeber

graeberc@norwescap.org
Newark Now







Essex
Newark Now's Financial Empowerment Center

103 Bloomfield Ave.

Newark, NJ 07104

Phone:  973-624-3733
Fax: 973-350-0525 

Contact:  Al Alvarez

AAlvarez@newarknow.org
Tri-County Community Action Agency, Inc.


      Cumberland, Gloucester, 

110 Cohansey Street  





      and Salem                                                  
Bridgeton, NJ 08302

Phone:  (856) 451-6330 ext. 6678 
Fax:  856-455-7288
Contact:  John Schmidt
jschmidt@tricountycaa.org
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